
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
CJ-2024-
00161

08/20/2
024

A KANSAS FOR PROFIT 
CORPORATION  Plaintiff

HEINEN BROS. AGRA SERVICE, 
INC. D/B/A BLUESTEM AERIAL 
et al vs. HAWKINS, MAX

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay
CJ-2024-
00162

08/20/2
024

AKA  Defendant
VP MARS TRUST vs. SACKETT, 
THERESA B. et al

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay
CF-2024-
00444

08/20/2
024

ANTLEY, JOSHUA 
RYAN  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ANTLEY, JOSHUA RYAN

POSSESS FIREARM AFTER 
CONVICTION OF A FELONY 
(FEL)

Kay
SC-2024-
00632

08/20/2
024

BAILEY, AMANDA  Defendant
SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. 
BAILEY, AMANDA

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
CF-2024-
00446

08/20/2
024

BALLARD, NOAH 
JACK  Defendant  OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BALLARD, NOAH JACK

CRUELTY TO ANIMALS (FEL)

Kay
CF-2024-
00448

08/20/2
024

BROCE, ROUDIE LYNN  Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BROCE, ROUDIE LYNN

POSSESS FIREARM AFTER 
CONVICTION OF A FELONY 
(FEL)

Kay
CF-2024-
00442

08/20/2
024

CISNEROS, ANTHONY 
SHAWN  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CISNEROS, ANTHONY SHAWN

PROBABLE CAUSE

Kay
SC-2024-
00633

08/20/2
024

COBB, RYAN ERIC  Defendant
SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. COBB,
RYAN ERIC

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
CF-2024-
00445

08/20/2
024

DAVIS, JEFFREY 
PAUL  Defendant  OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DAVIS, JEFFREY PAUL

ABUSE BY CARETAKER (FEL)

Kay
CF-2024-
00449

08/20/2
024

DEBOARD, SHANDI 
ELIZABETH  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DEBOARD, SHANDI 
ELIZABETH

VIOLATION OF MARY RIPPEY 
VIOLENT CRIME REGISTRATION 
ACT (FEL) AFC 2+

Kay
CF-2024-
00449

08/20/2
024

DEBOARD, SHANDI 
ELIZABETH  Defendant  OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DEBOARD, SHANDI 
ELIZABETH

VIOLATION OF MARY RIPPEY 
VIOLENT CRIME REGISTRATION 
ACT (FEL) AFC 2+

Kay
CM-2024-
00330

08/20/2
024

DELODGE, ELIJAH 
ROSE  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DELODGE, ELIJAH ROSE

POSSESS CDS (MARIJUANA) 
(MIS)

Kay
SC-2024-
00634

08/20/2
024

GRIFFITH, AMANDA 
ELAINE  Defendant

SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. 
GRIFFITH, AMANDA ELAINE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
SC-2024-
00641

08/20/2
024

HARTFORD LLC DBA THE 
PALADIN APTS  Plaintiff

HARTFORD LLC DBA THE 
PALADIN APTS vs. THRASHER, 
JAMIE NICOLE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay
SC-2024-
00642

08/20/2
024

HARTFORD LLC DBA THE 
PALADIN APTS  Plaintiff

HARTFORD LLC DBA THE 
PALADIN APTS vs. JACKSON, 
KELSEY MONIQUE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

https://odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400642
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400642
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400641
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400641
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400634
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400634
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2400330
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2400330
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400449
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400449
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400449
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400449
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400445
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400445
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400633
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400633
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400442
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400442
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400448
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400448
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400446
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400446
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400632
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400632
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400444
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400444
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400162
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400162
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400161
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400161
https://odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
CJ-2024-
00161

08/20/2
024

HAWKINS, MAX  Defendant

HEINEN BROS. AGRA 
SERVICE, INC. D/B/A 
BLUESTEM AERIAL et al vs. 
HAWKINS, MAX

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay
CJ-2024-
00161

08/20/2
024

HEINEN BROS. AGRA SERVICE, INC. 
D/B/A BLUESTEM AERIAL  Plaintiff

HEINEN BROS. AGRA 
SERVICE, INC. D/B/A 
BLUESTEM AERIAL et al vs. 
HAWKINS, MAX

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay
CM-2024-
00332

08/20/2
024

HENRY, CHARLES 
CORTEZ  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HENRY, CHARLES CORTEZ

POSSESS CDS 
(METHAMPHETAMINE) MISD

Kay
SC-2024-
00635

08/20/2
024

HOCKMAN, LEAH B  Defendant
SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. 
HOCKMAN, LEAH B

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
SC-2024-
00636

08/20/2
024

HOLLAND, GLENN C  Defendant
SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. 
HOLLAND, GLENN C

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
SC-2024-
00642

08/20/2
024

JACKSON, KELSEY 
MONIQUE  Defendant

HARTFORD LLC DBA THE 
PALADIN APTS vs. JACKSON, 
KELSEY MONIQUE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay
CM-2024-
00333

08/20/2
024

KEELER, CLETUS DALE, 
JR  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
KEELER, CLETUS DALE, JR

OBSTRUCTING AN OFFICER 
(MIS)

Kay
CF-2024-
00447

08/20/2
024

LAWSON, KEITH LEON  Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LAWSON, KEITH LEON

POSSESS FIREARM AFTER 
CONVICTION OF A FELONY 
(FEL)

Kay
CM-2024-
00328

08/20/2
024

LAWSON, TIFFANY 
MICHELLE  Defendant  OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LAWSON, TIFFANY 
MICHELLE

DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & 
BATTERY (MIS)

Kay
SC-2024-
00638

08/20/2
024

LOOPER, JENNA LEIGH  Defendant
SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. 
LOOPER, JENNA LEIGH

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
SC-2024-
00637

08/20/2
024

LOOPER, TODD DUANE  Defendant
SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. 
LOOPER, TODD DUANE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
CV-2024-
00090

08/20/2
024

MALLOUF, LISA D  Plaintiff
MALLOUF, LISA D vs. THE 
STATE OF OKLAHOMA

Kay
CF-2024-
00443

08/20/2
024

MOORE, CHANTAL 
YVONNE  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MOORE, CHANTAL YVONNE

BURGLARY, 1ST DEGREE (FEL)

Kay
SC-2024-
00639

08/20/2
024

NEMNA, LARRY  Defendant
SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. 
NEMNA, LARRY

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
CM-2024-
00331

08/20/2
024

NICHOLS, KELSEY LEE  Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
NICHOLS, KELSEY LEE

OBSTRUCTING AN OFFICER 
(MIS)

https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2400331
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2400331
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400639
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400639
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400443
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400443
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CV++2400090
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CV++2400090
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400637
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400637
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400638
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400638
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2400328
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2400328
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400447
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400447
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2400333
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2400333
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400642
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400642
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400636
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400636
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400635
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400635
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2400332
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2400332
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400161
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400161
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400161
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400161
https://odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
SC-2024-
00640

08/20/20
24

NUZUM, LORI DALE  Plaintiff
NUZUM, LORI DALE vs. WELLS, 
THAD

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
CJ-2024-
00162

08/20/20
24

SACKET, THERESA  Defendant
VP MARS TRUST vs. SACKETT, 
THERESA B. et al

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay
CJ-2024-
00162

08/20/20
24

SACKETT, THERESA B.  Defendant
VP MARS TRUST vs. SACKETT, 
THERESA B. et al

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay
CM-2024-
00329

08/20/20
24

SMITHSON, JORDAN 
NATHANIEL  Defendant  OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SMITHSON, JORDAN NATHANIEL

INJURY TO STANDING 
CROPS (MISD)

Kay
PO-2024-
00098

08/20/20
24

STEPHENS, CURTIS 
EUGENE  Defendant

STEPHENS, SHANNON D vs. 
STEPHENS, CURTIS EUGENE

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay
PO-2024-
00098

08/20/20
24

STEPHENS, SHANNON D  Plaintiff
STEPHENS, SHANNON D vs. 
STEPHENS, CURTIS EUGENE

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay
SC-2024-
00632

08/20/20
24

SUN LOAN COMPANY  Plaintiff
SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. BAILEY,
AMANDA

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
SC-2024-
00633

08/20/20
24

SUN LOAN COMPANY  Plaintiff
SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. COBB, 
RYAN ERIC

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
SC-2024-
00634

08/20/20
24

SUN LOAN COMPANY  Plaintiff
SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. 
GRIFFITH, AMANDA ELAINE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
SC-2024-
00635

08/20/20
24

SUN LOAN COMPANY  Plaintiff
SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. 
HOCKMAN, LEAH B

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
SC-2024-
00636

08/20/20
24

SUN LOAN COMPANY  Plaintiff
SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. 
HOLLAND, GLENN C

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
SC-2024-
00637

08/20/20
24

SUN LOAN COMPANY  Plaintiff
SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. 
LOOPER, TODD DUANE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
SC-2024-
00638

08/20/20
24

SUN LOAN COMPANY  Plaintiff
SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. 
LOOPER, JENNA LEIGH

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
SC-2024-
00639

08/20/20
24

SUN LOAN COMPANY  Plaintiff
SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. NEMNA,
LARRY

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
CV-2024-
00090

08/20/20
24

THE STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA  Defendant

MALLOUF, LISA D vs. THE STATE 
OF OKLAHOMA

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
SC-2024-
00641

08/20/2
024

THRASHER, JAMIE 
NICOLE  Defendant

HARTFORD LLC DBA THE PALADIN 
APTS vs. THRASHER, JAMIE NICOLE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay
CJ-2024-
00162

08/20/2
024

VP MARS TRUST  Plaintiff
VP MARS TRUST vs. SACKETT, 
THERESA B. et al

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay
CM-2024-
00334

08/20/2
024

WARREN, KIRT 
ALAN  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WARREN, 
KIRT ALAN

POSSESS CDS 
(METHAMPHETAMINE) MISD

Kay
SC-2024-
00640

08/20/2
024

WELLS, THAD  Defendant
NUZUM, LORI DALE vs. WELLS, 
THAD

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
FD-2024-
00123

08/20/2
024

WILLIAMS, CRYSTALYN 
MARIE  Plaintiff

WILLIAMS, CRYSTALYN MARIE vs. 
WILLIAMS, JOSHUA MICHAEL

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay
FD-2024-
00123

08/20/2
024

WILLIAMS, JOSHUA 
MICHAEL  Defendant

WILLIAMS, CRYSTALYN MARIE vs. 
WILLIAMS, JOSHUA MICHAEL

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FD++2400123
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FD++2400123
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FD++2400123
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FD++2400123
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400640
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400640
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2400334
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2400334
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400162
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400162
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400641
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400641
https://odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CV++2400090
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CV++2400090
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400639
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400639
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400638
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400638
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400637
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400637
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400636
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400636
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400635
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400635
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400634
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400634
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400633
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400633
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400632
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400632
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-PO++2400098
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-PO++2400098
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-PO++2400098
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-PO++2400098
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2400329
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2400329
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400162
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400162
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400162
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400162
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400640
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400640
https://odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

