Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	CJ-2024- 00161	08/20/2 024	A KANSAS FOR PROFIT CORPORATION Plaintiff	HEINEN BROS. AGRA SERVICE, INC. D/B/A BLUESTEM AERIAL et al vs. HAWKINS, MAX	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay	CJ-2024- 00162	08/20/2 024	AKA Defendant	VP MARS TRUST vs. SACKETT, THERESA B. et al	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay	CF-2024- 00444		ANTLEY, JOSHUA RYAN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ANTLEY, JOSHUA RYAN	POSSESS FIREARM AFTER CONVICTION OF A FELONY (FEL)
Kay	SC-2024- 00632	08/20/2 024	BAILEY, AMANDA Defendant	SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. BAILEY, AMANDA	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	CF-2024- 00446		BALLARD, NOAH JACK Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BALLARD, NOAH JACK	CRUELTY TO ANIMALS (FEL)
Kay	CF-2024- 00448	08/20/2 024	BROCE, ROUDIE LYNN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BROCE, ROUDIE LYNN	POSSESS FIREARM AFTER CONVICTION OF A FELONY (FEL)
Kay	CF-2024- 00442	08/20/2 024	CISNEROS, ANTHONY SHAWN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CISNEROS, ANTHONY SHAWN	PROBABLE CAUSE
Kay	SC-2024- 00633	08/20/2 024	COBB, RYAN ERIC Defendant	SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. COBB, RYAN ERIC	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	CF-2024- 00445	08/20/2 024	DAVIS, JEFFREY PAUL Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DAVIS, JEFFREY PAUL	ABUSE BY CARETAKER (FEL)
Kay	CF-2024- 00449		DEBOARD, SHANDI ELIZABETH Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DEBOARD, SHANDI ELIZABETH	VIOLATION OF MARY RIPPEY VIOLENT CRIME REGISTRATION ACT (FEL) AFC 2+
Kay	CF-2024- 00449		DEBOARD, SHANDI ELIZABETH Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DEBOARD, SHANDI ELIZABETH	VIOLATION OF MARY RIPPEY VIOLENT CRIME REGISTRATION ACT (FEL) AFC 2+
Kay	CM-2024- 00330	08/20/2 024	DELODGE, ELIJAH ROSE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DELODGE, ELIJAH ROSE	POSSESS CDS (MARIJUANA) (MIS)
Kay	SC-2024- 00634		GRIFFITH, AMANDA ELAINE Defendant	SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. GRIFFITH, AMANDA ELAINE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2024- 00641	08/20/2 024	HARTFORD LLC DBA THE PALADIN APTS Plaintiff	HARTFORD LLC DBA THE PALADIN APTS vs. THRASHER, JAMIE NICOLE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	SC-2024- 00642	08/20/2 024	HARTFORD LLC DBA THE PALADIN APTS Plaintiff	HARTFORD LLC DBA THE PALADIN APTS vs. JACKSON, KELSEY MONIQUE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
CJ-2024- 00161	08/20/2 024	HAWKINS, MAX Defendant	HEINEN BROS. AGRA SERVICE, INC. D/B/A BLUESTEM AERIAL et al vs. HAWKINS, MAX	BREACH OF CONTRACT
CJ-2024- 00161	08/20/2 024	HEINEN BROS. AGRA SERVICE, INC. D/B/A BLUESTEM AERIAL Plaintiff	HEINEN BROS. AGRA SERVICE, INC. D/B/A BLUESTEM AERIAL et al vs. HAWKINS, MAX	BREACH OF CONTRACT
CM-2024- 00332	08/20/2 024	HENRY, CHARLES CORTEZ Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HENRY, CHARLES CORTEZ	POSSESS CDS (METHAMPHETAMINE) MISD
SC-2024- 00635	08/20/2 024	HOCKMAN, LEAH B Defendant	SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. HOCKMAN, LEAH B	MONEY JUDGMENT
SC-2024- 00636	08/20/2 024	HOLLAND, GLENN C Defendant	SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. HOLLAND, GLENN C	MONEY JUDGMENT
SC-2024- 00642	08/20/2 024	JACKSON, KELSEY MONIQUE Defendant	HARTFORD LLC DBA THE PALADIN APTS vs. JACKSON, KELSEY MONIQUE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
CM-2024- 00333	08/20/2 024	KEELER, CLETUS DALE, JR Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. KEELER, CLETUS DALE, JR	OBSTRUCTING AN OFFICER (MIS)
CF-2024- 00447	08/20/2 024	LAWSON, KEITH LEON Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LAWSON, KEITH LEON	POSSESS FIREARM AFTER CONVICTION OF A FELONY (FEL)
CM-2024- 00328	08/20/2 024	LAWSON, TIFFANY MICHELLE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LAWSON, TIFFANY MICHELLE	DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)
SC-2024- 00638	08/20/2 024	LOOPER, JENNA LEIGH Defendant	SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. LOOPER, JENNA LEIGH	MONEY JUDGMENT
SC-2024- 00637	08/20/2 024	LOOPER, TODD DUANE Defendant	SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. LOOPER, TODD DUANE	MONEY JUDGMENT
CV-2024- 00090	08/20/2 024	MALLOUF, LISA D Plaintiff	MALLOUF, LISA D vs. THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA	
CF-2024- 00443	08/20/2 024	MOORE, CHANTAL YVONNE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MOORE, CHANTAL YVONNE	BURGLARY, 1ST DEGREE (FEL)
SC-2024- 00639	08/20/2 024	NEMNA, LARRY Defendant	SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. NEMNA, LARRY	MONEY JUDGMENT
CM-2024- 00331	08/20/2 024	NICHOLS, KELSEY LEE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. NICHOLS, KELSEY LEE	OBSTRUCTING AN OFFICER (MIS)
	Number CJ-2024- 00161 CJ-2024- 00161 CM-2024- 00332 SC-2024- 00635 SC-2024- 00642 CM-2024- 00333 CF-2024- 00447 CM-2024- 00328 SC-2024- 00638 SC-2024- 00637 CV-2024- 00690 CF-2024- 00443 SC-2024- 00639 CM-2024-	Number On CJ-2024- 08/20/2 00161 024 CM-2024- 08/20/2 00332 024 SC-2024- 08/20/2 00635 024 SC-2024- 08/20/2 00642 024 CM-2024- 08/20/2 00447 024 CM-2024- 08/20/2 00338 024 CF-2024- 08/20/2 00447 08/20/2 00538 024 CM-2024- 08/20/2 00638 024 SC-2024- 08/20/2 00637 024 CV-2024- 08/20/2 00637 024 CV-2024- 08/20/2 00637 024 CV-2024- 08/20/2 00639 024 CM-2024- 08/20/2 00639 024 CM-2024- 08/20/2 00639 024 CM-2024- 08/20/2	Number On Party	Number On Party Case CJ-2024- 00161 08/20/2 024 HAWKINS, MAX Defendant HEINEN BROS. AGRA SERVICE, INC. D/B/A BLUESTEM AERIAL et al vs. HAWKINS, MAX CJ-2024- 00161 08/20/2 024 HEINEN BROS. AGRA SERVICE, INC. 024 SERVICE, INC. D/B/A BLUESTEM AERIAL et al vs. HAWKINS, MAX CM-2024- 00332 08/20/2 024 HENRY, CHARLES 024 STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HENRY, CHARLES CORTEZ SC-2024- 00635 08/20/2 024 HOCKMAN, LEAH B Defendant 024 SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. HOCKMAN, LEAH B SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. HOLLAND, GLENN C SC-2024- 00636 08/20/2 024 JACKSON, KELSEY MONIQUE Defendant HARTFORD LLC DBA THE PALADIN APTS vs. JACKSON, KELSEY MONIQUE CM-2024- 00642 08/20/2 024 KEELER, CLETUS DALE, JR Defendant STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. KEELER, CLETUS DALE, JR CF-2024- 00447 08/20/2 024 LAWSON, KEITH LEON Defendant STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LAWSON, KEITH LEON CM-2024- 00447 08/20/2 024 LOOPER, JENNA LEIGH Defendant SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. LOOPER, JENNA LEIGH SC-2024- 00637 08/20/2 024 LOOPER, JENNA LEIGH Defendant SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. LOOPER, JENNA LEIGH SC-2024- 00639 08/20/2 024 LOOPER, TODD DUANE Defendant SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. LOOPER, TO

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	SC-2024- 00640	08/20/20 24	NUZUM, LORI DALE Plaintiff	NUZUM, LORI DALE vs. WELLS, THAD	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	CJ-2024- 00162	08/20/20 24	SACKET, THERESA Defendant	VP MARS TRUST vs. SACKETT, THERESA B. et al	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay	CJ-2024- 00162	08/20/20 24	SACKETT, THERESA B. Defendant	VP MARS TRUST vs. SACKETT, THERESA B. et al	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay	CM-2024- 00329		SMITHSON, JORDAN NATHANIEL Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SMITHSON, JORDAN NATHANIEL	INJURY TO STANDING CROPS (MISD)
Kay	PO-2024- 00098		STEPHENS, CURTIS EUGENE Defendant	STEPHENS, SHANNON D vs. STEPHENS, CURTIS EUGENE	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay	PO-2024- 00098	08/20/20 24	STEPHENS, SHANNON D Plaintiff	STEPHENS, SHANNON D vs. STEPHENS, CURTIS EUGENE	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay	SC-2024- 00632	08/20/20 24	SUN LOAN COMPANY Plaintiff	SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. BAILEY, AMANDA	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2024- 00633	08/20/20 24	SUN LOAN COMPANY Plaintiff	SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. COBB, RYAN ERIC	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2024- 00634	08/20/20 24	SUN LOAN COMPANY Plaintiff	SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. GRIFFITH, AMANDA ELAINE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2024- 00635	08/20/20 24	SUN LOAN COMPANY Plaintiff	SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. HOCKMAN, LEAH B	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2024- 00636	08/20/20 24	SUN LOAN COMPANY Plaintiff	SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. HOLLAND, GLENN C	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2024- 00637	08/20/20 24	SUN LOAN COMPANY Plaintiff	SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. LOOPER, TODD DUANE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2024- 00638	08/20/20 24	SUN LOAN COMPANY Plaintiff	SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. LOOPER, JENNA LEIGH	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2024- 00639	08/20/20 24	SUN LOAN COMPANY Plaintiff	SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. NEMNA, LARRY	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	CV-2024- 00090	08/20/20 24	THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA Defendant	MALLOUF, LISA D vs. THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA	

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	SC-2024- 00641	08/20/2 024	THRASHER, JAMIE NICOLE Defendant	HARTFORD LLC DBA THE PALADIN APTS vs. THRASHER, JAMIE NICOLE	
Kay	CJ-2024- 00162	08/20/2 024	VP MARS TRUST Plaintiff	VP MARS TRUST vs. SACKETT, THERESA B. et al	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay	CM-2024- 00334	08/20/2 024	WARREN, KIRT ALAN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WARREN, KIRT ALAN	POSSESS CDS (METHAMPHETAMINE) MISD
Kay	SC-2024- 00640	08/20/2 024	WELLS, THAD Defendant	NUZUM, LORI DALE vs. WELLS, THAD	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	FD-2024- 00123	08/20/2 024	WILLIAMS, CRYSTALYN MARIE Plaintiff	WILLIAMS, CRYSTALYN MARIE vs. WILLIAMS, JOSHUA MICHAEL	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay	FD-2024- 00123	08/20/2 024	WILLIAMS, JOSHUA MICHAEL Defendant	WILLIAMS, CRYSTALYN MARIE vs. WILLIAMS, JOSHUA MICHAEL	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE